CS1 Ordering Guide
47:
CPU Rack
Item Description Standards Part number
CPUs I/O
bits
Program
capacity
Data memory capacity — —
960 10K steps 32K words (DM: 32K words, EM: None) U, C, N, CE, L CS1G-CPU42-E(VPPPP)
960 20K steps 32K words (DM: 32K words, EM: None)
, , , ,
CS1G-CPU43-E(VPPPP)
1280 30K steps 64K words (DM: 32K words, EM: 32K words '1 bank) CS1G-CPU44-E(VPPPP)
5120 60K steps 128K words (DM: 32K words, EM: 32K words '3 banks) CS1G-CPU45-E(VPPPP)
5120 20K steps 32K words (DM: 32K words, EM: None) CS1H-CPU63-E(VPPPP)
5120 30K steps 64K words (DM: 32K words, EM: 32K words '1 bank) CS1H-CPU64-E(VPPPP)
5120 60K steps 128K words (DM: 32K words, EM: 32K words '3 banks) CS1H-CPU65-E(VPPPP)
5120 120K
steps
256K words (DM: 32K words, EM: 32K words '7 banks) CS1H-CPU66-E(VPPPP)
5120 250K
steps
448K words (DM: 32K words, EM: 32K words '13
banks)
CS1H-CPU67-E(VPPPP)
CPU Racks 2 slots (does not connect to Expansion Rack) U, C, N, CE, L CS1W-BC023
3 slots
, , , ,
CS1W-BC033
5 slots CS1W-BC053
8 slots CS1W-BC083
10 slots CS1W-BC103
Power Supplies 100 to 120 VAC or 200 to 240 VAC; output capacity: 4.6 A, 5 VDC U, C, N, L, CE C200HW-PA204
100 to 120 VAC or 200 to 240 VAC (with 0.8 A, 24 VDC service power supply)
Output capacity: 4.6 A, 5 VDC
, , , ,
C200HW-PA204S
100 to 120 VAC or 200 to 240 VAC (with RUN output)
Output capacity: 4.6 A, 5 VDC
U, C C200HW-PA204R
100 to 120 VAC or 200 to 240 VAC (with RUN output)
Output capacity: 9 A, 5 VDC
CE, L C200HW-PA209R
24 VDC, Output capacity: 4.6 A, 5 VDC U, C, N, L, CE C200HW-PD024
Memory Cards Flash memory, 8 MB CE, L HMC-EF861y
Flash memory, 15 MB
,
HMC-EF171
Flash memory, 30 MB HMC-EF371
Memory Card adapter HMC-AP001
Serial Communica-
ti B d
2 ' RS-232C ports (protocol macro function supported) U, C, N, CE, L CS1W-SCB21
tions Boards 1 ' RS-232C port + 1 ' RS-422/485 port
(protocol macro function supported)
, , , ,
CS1W-SCB41
Programming
Consoles
Requires an English Keyboard Sheet (CS1W-KS001-E).
(connects to the peripheral port on CPU Module only)
U, C, N, CE, CQM1-PRO01-E
( y)
C200H-PRO27-E
Programming Con-
sole Connecting
Cables
Connects the CQM1-PRO01-E Programming Console. (0.05 m length)
(adapter cable used with cable included with COM-PRO01-E)
CE CS1W-CN114
Cables
Connects the C200H-PRO27-E Programming Console. (2.0 m length) CS1W-CN224
Connects the C200H-PRO27-E Programming Console. (6.0 m length) CS1W-CN624
CX-Programmer
Software
Windows-based Programming Software for Windows 95, 98, NT4.0
(connects to peripheral port on CPU Module or RS-232C port
on CPU Module or Serial Communications Module/Board.)
— WS02-CXPC1-EV====.====
CX-Protocol Windows-based Protocol Development Software for Windows 95, 98, NT4.0 — WS02-PSTC1-E
Peripheral
Device
C ti C bl
Connects Standard IBM PC/AT compatible computers
D-Sub 9-pin receptacle (Length: 0.1 m)
CE CS1W-CN118
(See Note.)e ce
Connecting Cables
(for peripheral
port)
Connects Standard IBM PC/AT compatible computers
D-Sub 9-pin (2.0 m length)
CS1W-CN226
port)
Connects Standard IBM PC/AT compatible computers
D-Sub 9-pin (6.0 m length)
CS1W-CN626
Peripheral Device
Connecting Cables
Serial Connecting Cable Connects Standard IBM PC/AT compatible comput-
ers D-Sub 9-pin (2 0 m length)
— C200HS-CN220-EU
Connecting Cables
(for RS-232C port)
ers D-Sub 9-pin (2.0 m length)
Battery Set For CS1 Series only; provides backup to CPU memory CE, L CS1W-BAT01
Note: This is an adapter cable that is to be used with Omron Cable No. C200HS-CN220EU.